
 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
Administrative Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany   

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

BARSAN GLOBAL LOJİSTİK A.Ş. 
 

Merkez Mahallesi Nadide Sokak No:1-3/1 Şişli 
34384 İstanbul 
Türkiye   

meets the  
 

TAPA TSR 2023 
 

Trucking Security Requirements 
dated 15th of September 2023 for company activities listed below  
 

Scope: Domestic and international transports from to Turkey   
and European Union countries 
 
Category Over Large / Module: Rigid Vans/Fixed Body Trucks    
 

Level and Optional Enhancements:  
Level 1 - Monitoring - Locking Systems - IT and Cyber Security Threats 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
     
 
The certificate is valid, annual self-audits are done by the authorized auditor 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

31301932 TAPA TSR23 
EMEA 
3022250265 
2025-05-05 
2025-06-03 
2028-05-04 
2025-06-12 
 

   

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director    

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
 



 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
Administrative Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany   

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

BARSAN GLOBAL LOJİSTİK A.Ş. 
 

Merkez Mah. Darülaceze Cad. Nadide Sok. No:1, Şişli 
34381 İstanbul 
Türkiye   

meets the  
 

TAPA TSR 2023 
 

Trucking Security Requirements 
dated 15th of September 2023 for company activities listed below  
 

Scope: Domestic and international transports from to Turkey   
and European Union countries 
 
Category Over Large / Module: Hard sided Truck and Trailer 
 

Level and Optional Enhancements:  
Level 1 - Monitoring - Locking Systems - IT and Cyber Security Threats 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
     
 
The certificate is valid, annual self-audits are done by the authorized auditor 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

31301932 TAPA TSR23 
EMEA 
3022250265 
2025-05-05 
2025-06-03 
2028-05-04 
2025-06-12 
 

   

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director    

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
 



 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
Administrative Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany   

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

BARSAN GLOBAL LOJİSTİK A.Ş. 
 

Merkez Mahallesi Nadide Sokak No:1-3/1 Şişli 
34384 İstanbul 
Türkiye   

meets the  
 

TAPA TSR 2023 
 

Trucking Security Requirements 
dated 15th of September 2023 for company activities listed below  
 

Scope: Domestic and international transports from to Turkey   
and European Union countries 
 
Category Over Large / Module: Soft sided Truck and Trailer 
 

Level and Optional Enhancements:  
Level 3 - IT and Cyber Security Threats 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
     
 
The certificate is valid, annual self-audits are done by the authorized auditor 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

31301932 TAPA TSR23 
EMEA 
3022250265 
2025-05-05 
2025-06-03 
2028-05-04 
2025-06-12 
 

   

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director    

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
 



 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
Administrative Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany   
The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Barsan Global Lojistik Polska Sp.Zo.o. 
 

Lutomierska 50  
95-200 Pabianice 
Poland     

meets the  
 

TAPA TSR 2020 
 

Trucking Security Requirements 
dated 01 July 2020 for company activities listed below  
 

Scope: Domestic and international transport within euopean union and from/to Turkey.  
 
Category Medium / Module: Soft sided Truck and Trailer 
 

Level and Optional Enhancements:  
Level 3 - Monitoring 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
     
 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

31302003 TAPA TSR20 
EMEA 
302220253 
2023-06-06 
2023-07-05 
2026-06-05 
2023-07-21 
 

   

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director    

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
  



 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
Administrative Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany   
The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Barsan Global Lojistik Polska Sp.Zo.o. 
 

Lutomierska 50  
95-200 Pabianice 
Poland   

meets the  
 

TAPA TSR 2020 
 

Trucking Security Requirements 
dated 01 July 2020 for company activities listed below  
 

Scope: Domestic and international transport within euopean union and from/to Turkey  
 
Category Medium / Module: Hard sided Truck and Trailer / Rigid Vans/Fixed Body Trucks 
 

Level and Optional Enhancements:  
Level 1 - Monitoring 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
     
 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

31302003 TAPA TSR20 
EMEA 
302220253 
2023-06-06 
2023-07-05 
2026-06-05 
2023-07-21 
 

   

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director    

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
 


